FRP Conservation Closed Vent
1
94070
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: 94070-4A
Features
•	 One piece construction prevents
product leakage

4.  Temperature Range
5.  Flange Type
94070 Ordering Guide
Option A Description
2 2” x 3”
3 3” x  4”
4 4” x 6”
6 6” x  8”
8 8” x 10”
0 10” x 12”
1 12” x 14”
Table A - Size (Inlet x Outlet)
Option C Description
2 2”
3 3”
4 4”
6 6”
8 8”
0 10”
1 12”
*Option “C” must match option “A”
Table C* - Size of Pallet Assembly
Option
B
Body Material Flange Type
A Derakane 470
 (316SS Studs)
ANSI-FF 150#
B Derakane 470
(Hastelloy “C” Studs)
ANSI-FF 150#
C Derakane 411
(Hastelloy “C” Studs)
ANSI-FF 150#
D Furan (Hastelloy "C" Studs) ANSI-FF 150#
E Derakane 470
(316SS Studs)
EN1092-1
PN16 FF
F Derakane 470
(Hastelloy “C” Studs)
EN1092-1
PN16 FF
G Derakane 411
(Hast “C” Studs)
EN1092-1
PN16 FF
H Furan (Hastelloy ”C”
Studs)
EN1092-1
PN16 FF
Table B - Body Material & Flange Type